
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 女子 20米 769 黃芷暄 WONG TSZ HUEN ARIA / / 5.59 1

2016 女子 20米 746 VIVIENNE KNUTAR / / 5.79 2

2016 女子 20米 791 陳詠愉 CHAN WING YU / / 5.80 3

2016 女子 20米 732 李樂猷 PAIGE COHEN / / 6.11 4

2016 女子 20米 576 譚芊惠 TAM CHIN WAI AMBER / / 6.28 5

2016 女子 20米 531 司徒澄知 ETHIO SZETO / / 6.47 6

2016 女子 20米 506 李玥怡 LEE YUET YEE JASMINE / / 6.63 7

2016 女子 20米 796 李芯雨 LEE SUM YU HANNAH / / 6.74 8

2016 女子 20米 599 李思諾 LEE CHERYL / / 7.01 9

2016 女子 20米 653 陳詩然 CHAN SZE YIN / / 7.13 10

2016 女子 20米 512 黃千月 WONG CHIN YUET / / 7.28 11

2016 女子 20米 765 冼鈞浠 SIN KWAN HEI / / 7.29 12

2016 女子 20米 572 黎懿晴 LAI JOSEPHINE GRETA / / 7.48 13

2016 女子 20米 813 黄奕詩 CHERILYN / / 7.49 14

2016 女子 20米 704 蘇祈睿 SO KEI YUI / / 7.75 15

2016 女子 20米 606 鍾穎晞 CHUNG WING HEI / / 7.81 16

2016 女子 20米 627 錢子雅 QIAN TSZ NGA MALIKA / / 7.85 17

2016 女子 20米 614 鍾珈悅 VANESSA CHUNG / / 8.06 18

2016 女子 20米 551 黃可晴 WONG HO CHING / / 8.31 19

2016 女子 20米 580 劉子彤 LAUW TSZ TUNG / / 8.53 20

2016 女子 20米 536 李蘊潼 LI WAN TUNG / / 8.95 21

2016 女子 20米 535 羅信希 LO SHUN HEI EMMA / / 8.96 22

2016 女子 20米 733 呂曦翹 呂曦翹 / / 9.77 23

2016 女子 20米 616 鄭凱月 CHENG HOI YUET AIMEE / / 9.78 24

2016 女子 20米 557 張爾樂 CHEUNG YI LOK / / 11.29 25

2016 女子 20米 731 黎明鍶 黎明鍶 / / 11.91 26

2016 女子 20米 663 楊芊悠 YEUNG CHIN YAU / / 13.97 27



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 女子 30米 649 馬知恩 MA CHI YAN CAITLYN / / 8.42 1

2016 女子 30米 746 VIVIENNE KNUTAR / / 8.46 2

2016 女子 30米 791 陳詠愉 CHAN WING YU / / 8.81 3

2016 女子 30米 732 李樂猷 PAIGE COHEN / / 9.00 4

2016 女子 30米 576 譚芊惠 TAM CHIN WAI AMBER / / 9.42 5

2016 女子 30米 572 黎懿晴 LAI JOSEPHINE GRETA / / 9.92 6

2016 女子 30米 711 陳樂臻 CHAN LOK JUN / / 9.92 6

2016 女子 30米 769 黃芷暄 WONG TSZ HUEN ARIA / / 10.12 8

2016 女子 30米 659 李安蕎 LEE ON KIU / / 10.13 9

2016 女子 30米 506 李玥怡 LEE YUET YEE JASMINE / / 10.29 10

2016 女子 30米 543 李欣樺 LEE YAN WAH / / 10.42 11

2016 女子 30米 653 陳詩然 CHAN SZE YIN / / 10.50 12

2016 女子 30米 561 鍾澄 CHUNG CHING / / 10.58 13

2016 女子 30米 614 鍾珈悅 VANESSA CHUNG / / 10.62 14

2016 女子 30米 765 冼鈞浠 SIN KWAN HEI / / 10.69 15

2016 女子 30米 594 張哲悠 GWYNETH CHARISSE CHEUNG / / 10.80 16

2016 女子 30米 581 張玥悠 CHEUNG YUET YAU CLAIRE / / 11.06 17

2016 女子 30米 554 陳恩瑤 CHAN YAN YIU / / 11.10 18

2016 女子 30米 541 胡采浠 CHELZ WU TSOI HEI / / 11.19 19

2016 女子 30米 559 謝心悦 TSE SUM YUET / / 11.29 20

2016 女子 30米 544 劉芊悠 LAU CHIN YAU / / 11.32 21

2016 女子 30米 627 錢子雅 QIAN TSZ NGA MALIKA / / 11.70 22

2016 女子 30米 549 葉可楠 STEPHANIE YIP / / 11.92 23

2016 女子 30米 539 張稚悅 CHEUNG CHI YUET, ESTELLA / / 12.16 24

2016 女子 30米 646 葉卓瀅 YIP CHEUK YING / / 12.67 25

2016 女子 30米 751 李詩玥 TAYLOR LI / / 12.76 26

2016 女子 30米 538 葉杏翹 YIP HANG KIU, VALERIE / / 13.09 27

2016 女子 30米 815 陳沛詩 CHAN PUI SZE / / 13.49 28

2016 女子 30米 632 王泳嘉 WONG ATHENA / / 13.75 29

2016 女子 30米 811 陳芊妤 CHAN CHIN YU / / 14.62 30

2016 女子 30米 733 呂曦翹 呂曦翹 / / 14.66 31

2016 女子 30米 562 譚子妤 TAM TSZ YU / / 17.88 32

2016 女子 30米 731 黎明鍶 黎明鍶 / / 18.08 33

2016 女子 30米 560 勞菁柔 LO CHING YAU / / 30.10 34

2016 女子 30米 606 鍾穎晞 CHUNG WING HEI / / abs

2016 女子 30米 616 鄭凱月 CHENG HOI YUET AIMEE / / abs

2016 女子 30米 801 吳諾兒 NG NOK YI / / abs



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 女子 立定跳遠 616 鄭凱月 CHENG HOI YUET AIMEE 0.93 0.74 0.93 1

2016 女子 立定跳遠 769 黃芷暄 WONG TSZ HUEN ARIA 0.91 0.77 0.91 2

2016 女子 立定跳遠 506 李玥怡 LEE YUET YEE JASMINE 0.87 0.77 0.87 3

2016 女子 立定跳遠 572 黎懿晴 LAI JOSEPHINE GRETA 0.74 0.83 0.83 4

2016 女子 立定跳遠 732 李樂猷 PAIGE COHEN 0.74 0.81 0.81 5

2016 女子 立定跳遠 531 司徒澄知 ETHIO SZETO 0.79 DQ 0.79 6

2016 女子 立定跳遠 599 李思諾 LEE CHERYL 0.78 0.76 0.78 7

2016 女子 立定跳遠 632 王泳嘉 WONG ATHENA DQ 0.72 0.72 8

2016 女子 立定跳遠 791 陳詠愉 CHAN WING YU 0.67 0.70 0.70 9

2016 女子 立定跳遠 653 陳詩然 CHAN SZE YIN 0.48 0.62 0.62 10

2016 女子 立定跳遠 606 鍾穎晞 CHUNG WING HEI 0.47 0.61 0.61 11

2016 女子 立定跳遠 540 鄭綽淳 CHENG CHEUK SHUN 0.58 0.59 0.59 12

2016 女子 立定跳遠 811 陳芊妤 CHAN CHIN YU 0.56 0.57 0.57 13

2016 女子 立定跳遠 532 CHRISTINA WU 0.57 0.54 0.57 14

2016 女子 立定跳遠 796 李芯雨 LEE SUM YU HANNAH 0.55 0.34 0.55 15

2016 女子 立定跳遠 580 劉子彤 LAUW TSZ TUNG 0.50 0.52 0.52 16

2016 女子 立定跳遠 733 呂曦翹 呂曦翹 DQ 0.49 0.49 17

2016 女子 立定跳遠 514 吳洛頣 NG LOK YEE DQ 0.42 0.42 18

2016 女子 立定跳遠 731 黎明鍶 黎明鍶 DQ 0.40 0.40 19

2016 女子 立定跳遠 790 葉汶 YIP MAN DQ 0.40 0.40 19

2016 女子 立定跳遠 512 黃千月 WONG CHIN YUET 0.34 0.33 0.34 21

2016 女子 立定跳遠 746 VIVIENNE KNUTAR DQ 0.20 0.20 22
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年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 女子 擲豆袋 594 張哲悠 GWYNETH CHARISSE CHEUNG 2.12 3.25 3.25 1

2016 女子 擲豆袋 653 陳詩然 CHAN SZE YIN 2.48 3.25 3.25 2

2016 女子 擲豆袋 711 陳樂臻 CHAN LOK JUN 2.65 2.99 2.99 3

2016 女子 擲豆袋 627 錢子雅 QIAN TSZ NGA MALIKA 2.98 2.88 2.98 4

2016 女子 擲豆袋 576 譚芊惠 TAM CHIN WAI AMBER 2.79 2.94 2.94 5

2016 女子 擲豆袋 784 曾淳 TSANG SHUN 2.79 2.74 2.79 6

2016 女子 擲豆袋 791 陳詠愉 CHAN WING YU 2.77 2.39 2.77 7

2016 女子 擲豆袋 732 李樂猷 PAIGE COHEN 2.26 2.73 2.73 8

2016 女子 擲豆袋 532 CHRISTINA WU 2.66 2.07 2.66 9

2016 女子 擲豆袋 550 周焯鐈 CHOW CHEUK KIU CHARLOTTE 2.65 2.34 2.65 10

2016 女子 擲豆袋 649 馬知恩 MA CHI YAN CAITLYN 1.70 2.61 2.61 11

2016 女子 擲豆袋 583 楊珈蓓 YEUNG KA PUI AMABELLE 2.43 2.00 2.43 12

2016 女子 擲豆袋 541 胡采浠 CHELZ WU TSOI HEI 2.27 DQ 2.27 13

2016 女子 擲豆袋 540 鄭綽淳 CHENG CHEUK SHUN 1.90 2.11 2.11 14

2016 女子 擲豆袋 514 吳洛頣 NG LOK YEE 2.09 1.96 2.09 15

2016 女子 擲豆袋 616 鄭凱月 CHENG HOI YUET AIMEE 1.96 2.04 2.04 16

2016 女子 擲豆袋 544 劉芊悠 LAU CHIN YAU 2.03 1.68 2.03 17

2016 女子 擲豆袋 539 張稚悅 CHEUNG CHI YUET, ESTELLA 1.40 1.97 1.97 18

2016 女子 擲豆袋 796 李芯雨 LEE SUM YU HANNAH 1.93 1.97 1.97 19

2016 女子 擲豆袋 549 葉可楠 STEPHANIE YIP 1.97 1.19 1.97 20

2016 女子 擲豆袋 746 VIVIENNE KNUTAR 1.87 1.95 1.95 21

2016 女子 擲豆袋 551 黃可晴 WONG HO CHING 1.56 1.92 1.92 22

2016 女子 擲豆袋 790 葉汶 YIP MAN 1.90 1.51 1.90 23

2016 女子 擲豆袋 600 葉愷翹 IP HOI KIU 1.80 1.86 1.86 24

2016 女子 擲豆袋 769 黃芷暄 WONG TSZ HUEN ARIA 1.85 DQ 1.85 25

2016 女子 擲豆袋 535 羅信希 LO SHUN HEI EMMA 1.80 1.28 1.80 26

2016 女子 擲豆袋 733 呂曦翹 呂曦翹 1.64 1.41 1.64 27

2016 女子 擲豆袋 811 陳芊妤 CHAN CHIN YU 1.46 1.51 1.51 28

2016 女子 擲豆袋 731 黎明鍶 黎明鍶 1.28 1.33 1.33 29

2016 女子 擲豆袋 552 黃紀柔 ZARINA WONG KEI YAU 0.92 0.83 0.92 30


